Total No. of Shares

Catecory of Shareholder No. of Total No. of held in Total Shareholding as a Shares pledged or
gory ar Shareholders Shares Dematerialized % of Total No. of Shares otherwise encumbered
Form
Asa
10&fs a % As a % of Number % of
(A+B) (A+B+C) of shares Total No.
of Shares
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group
(1) Indian
_ Individuals / Hindu 7 5336544 5333544 1.48 148 4800000 89.95
Undivided Family
Any Others 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(Specify)
Sub Total 7 5336544 5333544 1.48 1.48 4800000 89.95
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 7 5336544 5333544 1.48 1.48 4800000 89.95
Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 189 235701991 158608991 65.47 65.47 0 0.00
Individuals
Individual
shareholders holding 3197 26169676 24003676 727 727 0 0.00
nominal share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh
Individual
shareholders holding 121 92529208 39606208 2570 2570 0 0.00
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh
Any Others 21 262581 262581 0.07 0.07 0 0.00
(Specify)
. NonResident 6 13900 13900 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Indians
Clearing Members 15 248681 248681 0.07 0.07 0 0.00
Sub Total 3528 354663456 222481456 98.52 98.52 0 0.00
Total Public shareholding 3528 354663456 222481456 98.52 98.52 0 0.00

(B)
Total (A)+(B) 3535 360000000 227815000 100.00 100.00 4800000 1.33



(C) Shares held by
Custodians and against
which Depository
Receipts have been issued

@
2)
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

3535

0

0

360000000

0

0

227815000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0

0

4800000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.33



Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Promoter and Promoter Group

Total
share
S
(inclu
ding
under
lying
share
S
assu
ming
full
conve
. . Details of rsion
Details of Encumbered shares (*) Details of convertible of
Shares held warrants ..
securities warra
nts
and
conve
Name of rtlble.
securi
the o)
Shareho ai‘a
Ider % of
dilute
d
share
capita
1
Asa
% As a
Asa total %
[0/ .
Asa % of num Num total
‘ grand ber ~ . | numb
% of . ber of .
total of er of
grand As a conve
° X (A)+( warr . conve
total perce . rtible .
B)+(C ants . rtible
(A)+( ntage securi .
) of of . securi
B)+(C ties .
) sub- the held ties
clause sam of the
(D) e same
clas class
S
Manju
Yogendr 1,70,
1 akumar 000 0.05 0 0.00 0.00
Gupta
Pranav 63,5
2 Gupta 44 0.02 0 0.00 0.00
3 Pramavo 20000 0 0 000 000

Gupta 0



Prashant
kumar
Prabhud
ayal
Gupta
Ratanku
mar
Prabhud
ayal
Gupta
Yogendr
a Kumar
Gupta
Yogendr
a Kumar
Gupta

Total

9,00,
000

10,0
0,00

32,0
0,00

1,00

53,3
6,54

0.25

0.28

0.89

0.00

1.48

800
000

800
000

320
000

480
000

88.89

80.00

100.0

0.00

89.95

0.22

0.22

0.89

0.00

1.33



Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Details of warrants Details of convertible Total
Ak < > securities . shale.s
(including

underlying
shares
Share assuming
s as % As a % % w.r.t o tuus_on
. . nversi
Name of the No. of of : total | Number of totaI. . of
Shares Total Number number . number of
Shareholder held No. of of of convertibl convertibl warrants
Share warrant warrant e_. . € and .

. s held s of the seclulll(tiles securities convertibl
same i of the ©
class same class | Securities)

as a % of
diluted
share
capital
Concord
1 Reality Pvt 16949956 4.71
Ltd
Enakshi
2 Impex Pvt 14165000 3.93
Ltd
Gazala
3 Constructions 17250000 4.79
Pvt Ltd
Grantview
4 Properties 16831399 4.68
Pvt Ltd
Indivar
5 Traders Pvt 14290000 3.97
Ltd
Jayalalita
6 Commodities 17250000 4.79
Pvt Ltd
Kinita Real
7 Estate Pvt 17225000 4.78
Ltd
Lakeside
8 Properties 17125000 4.76
Pvt Ltd
Lakeview
9 Land Pvt Lid 17050000 4.74
Narois Impex
10 Pt Ltd 16675000 4.63
Nazima
11 Impex Pvt 17345000 4.82

Ltd



12 Rakhi S Bora 17500000 4.86
Sourabh H

13 16000000 4.44
Bora
Sourabh H

14 Bora HUF 18000000 5.00
Viaggio

15 Entertainmen 45000000 12.50
t Pvt Ltd
Total 2786563: 77.40

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC)
belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Details of Locked-in Shares

S1. No. Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares LTS SIS 25 9 o
Total No. of Shares

1 Nil 0.00

Total 0.00

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Type of Outstanding DR Oult\i?a.n(:itino h{;)ﬁé);‘lsyk;ifs Shares Underlying Outstanding
3 . . . S (=} Q< ac O C o . Q
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) DRs Outstanding DRs DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1 Nil 0.00
Total 0.00

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in
excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

No. of Shares
Name of the Type of Outstanding DR Underlying Shares Underlying Outstanding

DR Holder (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
DRs

1 Nil Nil 0.00

Total 0.00



