Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		ng as a Shares pledged or Shares otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	7	5336544	5333544	1.48	1.48	4800000	89.95
Any Others (Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	7	5336544	5333544	1.48	1.48	4800000	89.95
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	7	5336544	5333544	1.48	1.48	4800000	89.95
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	189	235701991	158608991	65.47	65.47	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	3197	26169676	24003676	7.27	7.27	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	121	92529208	39606208	25.70	25.70	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	21	262581	262581	0.07	0.07	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	6	13900	13900	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Clearing Members	15	248681	248681	0.07	0.07	0	0.00
Sub Total	3528	354663456	222481456	98.52	98.52	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	3528	354663456	222481456	98.52	98.52	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	3535	360000000	227815000	100.00	100.00	4800000	1.33

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total $(A)+(B)+(C)$	3535	360000000	227815000	0.00	100.00	4800000	1.33

## $Share holding \ of \ securities \ (including \ shares, \ warrants, \ convertible \ securities) \ of \ persons \ belonging \ to \ the \ category \ Promoter \ and \ Promoter \ Group$

SI. No	Name of the Shareho lder		ails of es held	Encumbered shares (*)			Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		
		No. of Shar es held	As a % of grand total (A)+( B)+(C	No	As a perce ntage	As a % of grand total (A)+( B)+(C ) of sub- clause (I)(a)	Nu mbe r of warr ants held	As a % total num ber of warr ants of the sam e clas s	Num ber of conve rtible securi ties held	As a % total numb er of convertible securities of the same class	
1	Manju Yogendr akumar Gupta	1,70, 000	0.05	0	0.00	0.00					
2	Pranav Gupta	63,5 44	0.02	0	0.00	0.00					
3	Pranav Gupta	2,00 0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00					

4	Prashant kumar Prabhud ayal Gupta	9,00, 000	0.25	800 000	88.89	0.22			
5	Ratanku mar Prabhud ayal Gupta	10,0 0,00 0	0.28	800 000	80.00	0.22			
6	Yogendr a Kumar Gupta	32,0 0,00 0	0.89	320 000 0	100.0	0.89			
7	Yogendr a Kumar Gupta	1,00	0.00	0	0.00	0.00			
	Total	53,3 6,54 4	1.48	480 000 0	89.95	1.33			

## Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

				Details of warrants		Details of o		Total shares (including
Sl. No	No Shareholder	No. of Shares held	ares Total	Number of warrant s held	As a % total number of warrant s of the same class	Number of convertibl e securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertibl e securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertibl e securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Concord Reality Pvt Ltd	16949956	4.71					
2	Enakshi Impex Pvt Ltd	14165000	3.93					
3	Gazala Constructions Pvt Ltd	17250000	4.79					
4	Grantview Properties Pvt Ltd	16831399	4.68					
5	Indivar Traders Pvt Ltd	14290000	3.97					
6	Jayalalita Commodities Pvt Ltd	17250000	4.79					
7	Kinita Real Estate Pvt Ltd	17225000	4.78					
8	Lakeside Properties Pvt Ltd	17125000	4.76					
9	Lakeview Land Pvt Ltd	17050000	4.74					
10	Narois Impex Pvt Ltd	16675000	4.63					
11	Nazima Impex Pvt Ltd	17345000	4.82					

12	Rakhi S Bora	17500000	4.86			
13	Sourabh H Bora	16000000	4.44			
14	Sourabh H Bora HUF	18000000	5.00			
15	Viaggio Entertainmen t Pvt Ltd	45000000	12.50			
	Total	27865635 5	77.40			

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

## **Details of Locked-in Shares**

Sl. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil		0.00
	Total		0.00

## **Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)**

Sl. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Outstanding DRs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil			0.00
	Total			0.00

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

S1. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil		0.00
	Total			0.00